v.03.11.2025

2025 CHIPPEWA DISTRICT & THREE FIRES COUNCIL EVENTS

This handout with hotlinks to the event information or registration can be found on the
www.ChippewaDistrict.org website. It is updated monthly.

Chippewa District Meetings — 1st Thursday of each month — 7:30pm — Virtual or In Person

@ 1% Presbyterian Church, Wheaton (Apr 3, May 1)

Chippewa Commissioner Meetings — 15t Thursday of each Month — 6:30-7:30pm — Virtual or In Person
@ 1% Presbyterian Church, Wheaton (Apr 3, May 1)

Chippewa Roundtables — 2" Thursday of each Month — 7:30-8:30pm — Virtual or In Person

@ 1% Presbyterian Church, Wheaton (Apr 10, May 8)

Events with * indicate Free event for registered Three Fires Scouts, but registration is needed.

DATE TIME EVENT REG LOCATION
Sat Feb 22 8am-4pm MBU- MBU Staff Registration Reg York HS, Elmhurst
Wed Mar 12 6pm -9pm Pinewood Derby for Grownups Reg Rich Harvest Farms Auto Museum
Thu Mar 20 7:30-9pm OA E-Board Batavia Lutheran Church
Sat-Sun Mar 22- | 9am-5pm Leave No Trace Skills Course Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
23
Sat Mar 29 8:30am-4:30pm CST-6 College of Reg Blackhawk Technical College,
Commissioner Science Janesville, WI
Fri Apr 4 7-10pm CPR/AED Training Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
Sat Apr 5 Save the Date CP Pinewood Derby Reg* Wheatland Salem Church - N
Apr 5-6 8am-5pm Wilderness 1% Aid Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
Fri-Sun Apr 11-13 | Save the Date OA Section G9 Conclave Reg Ed Bryant Scout Reservation WIS
Sat Apr 12 9am-7pm Big Timber Game Con Reg Camp Big Timber - Elgin
Thu Apr 17 7:30-9pm OA E-Board Batavia Lutheran Church
Sun Apr 27 Save the Date CP District Dinner Reg Carlisle Banquets, Lombard
Fri-Sun May 2-4 | 6pm-10:30am Family Camp — May the 4™ be Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
With You
Sat May 10 8am-4pm MBU- MBU Staff Registration Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
Sat May 10 8am-4pm MBU- Merit Badge University Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
— QOutdoor Session
Thu May 15 7:30-9pm OA E-Board Batavia Lutheran Church
Fri May 16 7-10pm CPR/AED Training Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
May 17-18 8am-5pm Wilderness 1% Aid Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
May 30-Jun2 | 6pm-10am OA Spring Fellowship Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
Sun-Sat Jun 8-14 | 12pm-12pm NYLT Nat. Youth Leadership Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
Training
Sat Jun 14 8am-12pm CP Fishing Derby Reg* Blackwell Forest Preserve, Wheaton
Fri-Sun Aug 1-3 | 6pm-10:30am Family Camp — Summer Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
Holiday
Fri Aug 15 Evening CP Swim Party Luau Reg* TBA
Sat Aug 16 2:30-9:30pm OA Brotherhood Bash Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
Thu Aug 21 7:30-9pm OA E-Board Batavia Lutheran Church
Fri-Sun Sep 5-7 | 6pm-10am OA Fall Fellowship Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
Thu Sep 18 7:30-9pm OA E-Board Batavia Lutheran Church
Sat Sep 27 Forge ON Reg The Forge - Lemont
Thu Oct 16 7:30-9pm OA E-Board Batavia Lutheran Church
Sat Nov 1 7am-1pm Popcorn Super Saturday Batavia Public Works
Sat Nov 8 8am-4pm TFC Training Academy Reg* TBD
Fri Nov 14 7-10pm CPR/AED Training Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin



monthly:%20https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/tZEpcO6vrj4sH9JFuvXl3ow3AWnGmdEJibH5/ics?icsToken=98tyKuGtqjwtHdSQthyBRpwMBo_CKO3ziCVdgvp3ugrzOywAbRSlF9VMFb97NfLZ
monthly:%20https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/tZEpcO6vrj4sH9JFuvXl3ow3AWnGmdEJibH5/ics?icsToken=98tyKuGtqjwtHdSQthyBRpwMBo_CKO3ziCVdgvp3ugrzOywAbRSlF9VMFb97NfLZ
monthly:%20https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/tZEpcO6vrj4sH9JFuvXl3ow3AWnGmdEJibH5/ics?icsToken=98tyKuGtqjwtHdSQthyBRpwMBo_CKO3ziCVdgvp3ugrzOywAbRSlF9VMFb97NfLZ
https://scoutingevent.com/127-MBUStaff
https://e.givesmart.com/events/Gtu/
https://scoutingevent.com/127-LNT25
https://scoutingevent.com/127-CommissionerCollege
https://scoutingevent.com/127-CommissionerCollege
https://scoutingevent.com/127-CPR2025
https://scoutingevent.com/127-95703
https://scoutingevent.com/127-WFA2025
https://scoutingevent.com/127-G9Conclave
https://scoutingevent.com/127-GameCon
https://scoutingevent.com/127-92765
https://scoutingevent.com/127-96967
https://scoutingevent.com/127-78563
https://scoutingevent.com/127-78563
https://scoutingevent.com/127-CPR2025
https://scoutingevent.com/127-WFA2025
https://scoutingevent.com/127-84804
https://scoutingevent.com/127-96967
https://scoutingevent.com/127-forgeOn
https://scoutingevent.com/127-CPR2025

Thu Nov 20 7:30-9pm OA E-Board Batavia Lutheran Church

Fri Dec 5 7-10pm CPR/AED Training Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin

Dec 6-7 8am-5pm Wilderness 1%t Aid Reg Camp Big Timber, Elgin
7/22-7/31 2026 2026 National Jamboree Reg Bechtel Summit Reserve - WV

1. https://www.chippewadistrict.org/ = Chippewa District Website - All our handouts, registration

USEFUL LINKS for the Chippewa District

links & district calendar information are posted here!
www.ThreeFiresCouncil.org = Three Fires Council Website
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https://www.0a41.org/ = Order of the Arrow - Lowaneu Allanque Lodge Website
Chippewa District Facebook Page - https://www.facebook.com/ChippewaTFC

Chippewa District Facebook Leader Forum Group —

https://www.facebook.com/groups/372325360351459 - (Private/ask to join)
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Chippewa District Instagram - Chippewa. TFC
TFC Instagram - https://www.instagram.com/tfc_bsa/

8. TFC Twitter - https://twitter.com/TFC BSA



https://www.chippewadistrict.org/
http://www.threefirescouncil.org/
https://www.oa41.org/
https://www.facebook.com/ChippewaTFC
https://www.facebook.com/groups/372325360351459
http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001Gfk5L7lsNYZvTJXKj44rKHEUKEgtBGwg11Kn0iJ1F6UVu2VChngN6UyyHqptMqEKV1O2vxWaXxTx0JpnVT00zIgb8FqZfdC1Iqc0qTGJuEvAguZ8S9BTPH7saWPjy7d3-pwweWDGf4vr276Ha_Fg0lC9rfzPoc7SNI5aovjfjLw=&c=-9kCcsd9Rwhuoj8Lh1XbtmTHOR7jibI2LZ8A5U64bEq-aRDeDaw8bA==&ch=euS7sVrgpThW4ZJoBhPXyTco4BvJhucJsnh1yPHDLHgTGYHpg5o_Yg==
https://www.instagram.com/tfc_bsa/
https://twitter.com/TFC_BSA
https://scoutingevent.com/127-CPR2025
https://scoutingevent.com/127-WFA2025
https://threefirescouncil.org/jamboree/

